r
\
l
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Installation and Maintenance
STATION DIALS
SUPPLIES
1. GENERAL

Nut (Finger Wheel)
Plates (Number)
ORDERING INFORMATION
AND USE
P-298106, CARDHOLDER
FRAME ASSEMBLY.
P-43A342, FINGER WHEEL
ASSEMBLY.
Plastic.
P-17A422, RING ASSEMBLY.
Gray rubber gasket for use
with colored dials.
P-347300, RING ASSEMBLY.
Black rubber gasket for use
with black dials.
P-349543, FINGER WHEEL.
Metal.
P-153996, FINGER WHEEL
NUT.
P-17A971, NUMBER PLATE.
Gray
P-17A972, NUMBER PLATE.
Red.
P-17A973, NUMBER PLATE.
Yellow.
P-17A974, NUMBER PLATE.
Blue.
P-19B819, NUMBER PLATE.
Ivory.
P-19B820, NUMBER PLATE.